
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5147  Nick Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     16:23.1  5:17 
      2 5093  Rhett Reuter                  11  Darlington                     16:49.7  5:25 
      3 5060  Levi Glasbrenner              11  Boscobel                       17:04.0  5:30 
      4 5144  Mason Aide                    10  Iowa-Grant                     17:10.9  5:32 
      5 5195  Drew Robson                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:31.5  5:39 
      6 5178  Nicholas Stitzer              10  Riverdale                      17:54.6  5:46 
      7 5052  Gage Roth                     10  Albany                         18:03.4  5:49 
      8 5088  Cristian Guiterrez            12  Darlington                     18:03.6  5:49 
      9 5054  Jesse Schwartz                11  Albany                         18:08.5  5:51 
     10 5058  Ben Bohringer                 11  Boscobel                       18:11.9  5:52 
     11 5162  David Tisch                   12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:14.4  5:53 
     12 5063  Blake Sander                  12  Boscobel                       18:21.2  5:55 
     13 5135  Nick Needham                   9  Fennimore                      18:21.9  5:55 
     14 5066  Brady Smith                   11  Boscobel                       18:22.9  5:55 
     15 5190  Jackson Klang                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:25.0  5:56 
     16 5057  Evan Belz                     12  Boscobel                       18:26.2  5:57 
     17 5097  Caleb Weaver                  12  Darlington                     18:28.9  5:57 
     18 5059  Gabe Davis                     9  Boscobel                       18:30.1  5:58 
     19 5149  Owen Laufenberg               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:44.7  6:02 
     20 5151  Caden Pennekamp               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:50.7  6:04 
     21 5163  Ridge Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:58.4  6:07 
     22 5095  Ethan Thompson                11  Darlington                     19:01.1  6:08 
     23 5177  Ashton Miess                  10  Riverdale                      19:11.9  6:11 
     24 5126  Riley Foreyt                   9  Fennimore                      19:14.7  6:12 
     25 5194  Justin Reuter                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:14.8  6:12 
     26 5196  Dylan Rouse                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:16.5  6:13 
     27 5067  Parker Steele                 11  Boscobel                       19:18.8  6:13 
     28 5056  Nathan Beck                   12  Boscobel                       19:24.1  6:15 
     29 5152  Nic Pennekamp                 12  Iowa-Grant                     19:25.6  6:16 
     30 5145  Felix Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                     19:27.7  6:16 
     31 5096  Michael Thompson              12  Darlington                     19:31.0  6:17 
     32 5132  Max Kenney                    11  Fennimore                      19:31.2  6:17 
     33 5150  Lucas Oyen                    12  Iowa-Grant                     19:40.8  6:21 
     34 5048  Owen Baertschi                12  Albany                         19:45.1  6:22 
     35 5191  Evan Matthews                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.7  6:22 
     36 5188  Logan Brandt                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:47.1  6:23 
     37 5154  Cyle Steffl                    9  Iowa-Grant                     19:47.7  6:23 
     38 5189  Parker Johnson                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:50.8  6:24 
     39 5193  Nate Reiff                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:58.6  6:26 
     40 5123  Carter Bunn                    9  Fennimore                      20:00.9  6:27 
     41 5160  Brady Penniston               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:12.5  6:31 
     42 5094  Luis Rios                     11  Darlington                     20:18.3  6:33 
     43 5049  Brayden Bakken                 9  Albany                         20:21.1  6:34 
     44 5090  Liam Lansing                   9  Darlington                     20:22.4  6:34 
     45 5153  Albert Rosales                12  Iowa-Grant                     20:23.0  6:34 
     46 5055  Drew Sertle                    9  Albany                         20:26.7  6:35 
     47 5175  Jackson Kinney                12  Riverdale                      20:43.6  6:41 
     48 5089  Brandon Hardt                 12  Darlington                     20:44.6  6:41 
     49 5133  Anthony Linneman              12  Fennimore                      20:53.4  6:44 
     50 5085  Ethan Aird                     9  Darlington                     20:55.3  6:45 
     51 5065  Hayden Schott                 10  Boscobel                       21:02.6  6:47 
     52 5146  Dylan Bingham                 11  Iowa-Grant                     21:06.0  6:48 
     53 5179  Richie Stitzer                11  Riverdale                      21:07.6  6:48 
     54 5050  Brian Cid                     10  Albany                         21:09.5  6:49 
     55 5180  Will Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                      21:32.5  6:57 
     56 5192  Hector Mendez                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:37.9  6:58 
     57 5051  Andy Gertsch                  11  Albany                         21:38.9  6:59 
     58 5129  Dominic Helms                 10  Fennimore                      21:45.3  7:01 
     59 5159  Nathan Nickels                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:55.3  7:04 
     60 5092  Phillip McGowan                9  Darlington                     21:55.4  7:04 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 64°F



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5173  Dreyton Deglow                 9  Riverdale                      21:57.8  7:05 
     62 5062  Justis Moldrem                10  Boscobel                       22:00.9  7:06 
     63 5124  Noah Connley                  12  Fennimore                      22:05.5  7:07 
     64 5148  Ryan Esser                    12  Iowa-Grant                     22:13.9  7:10 
     65 5128  Skyler Gieseke                12  Fennimore                      22:19.7  7:12 
     66 5122  Alejandro Bonilla              9  Fennimore                      22:21.9  7:12 
     67 5181  Mason Werthwein               11  Riverdale                      22:31.2  7:15 
     68 5134  Tec Mclimans                  10  Fennimore                      22:37.5  7:17 
     69 5087  Richard Cruz                  11  Darlington                     22:44.3  7:20 
     70 5053  Bailey Schroeder              12  Albany                         23:17.5  7:30 
     71 5174  Terik Jones                    9  Riverdale                      23:53.5  7:42 
     72 5061  Ethan Mccoullough             10  Boscobel                       24:59.6  8:03 
     73 5086  Jhovanny Cruz                 11  Darlington                     27:06.9  8:44 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5147  Nick Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     16:23.1  5:17 
      2    2 5093  Rhett Reuter                  11  Darlington                     16:49.7  5:25 
      3    3 5060  Levi Glasbrenner              11  Boscobel                       17:04.0  5:30 
      4    4 5144  Mason Aide                    10  Iowa-Grant                     17:10.9  5:32 
      5    5 5195  Drew Robson                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:31.5  5:39 
      6    6 5178  Nicholas Stitzer              10  Riverdale                      17:54.6  5:46 
      7    7 5052  Gage Roth                     10  Albany                         18:03.4  5:49 
      8    8 5088  Cristian Guiterrez            12  Darlington                     18:03.6  5:49 
      9    9 5054  Jesse Schwartz                11  Albany                         18:08.5  5:51 
     10   10 5058  Ben Bohringer                 11  Boscobel                       18:11.9  5:52 
     11      5162  David Tisch                   12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:14.4  5:53 
     12   11 5063  Blake Sander                  12  Boscobel                       18:21.2  5:55 
     13   12 5135  Nick Needham                   9  Fennimore                      18:21.9  5:55 
     14   13 5066  Brady Smith                   11  Boscobel                       18:22.9  5:55 
     15   14 5190  Jackson Klang                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:25.0  5:56 
     16   15 5057  Evan Belz                     12  Boscobel                       18:26.2  5:57 
     17   16 5097  Caleb Weaver                  12  Darlington                     18:28.9  5:57 
     18   17 5059  Gabe Davis                     9  Boscobel                       18:30.1  5:58 
     19   18 5149  Owen Laufenberg               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:44.7  6:02 
     20   19 5151  Caden Pennekamp               10  Iowa-Grant                     18:50.7  6:04 
     21      5163  Ridge Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:58.4  6:07 
     22   20 5095  Ethan Thompson                11  Darlington                     19:01.1  6:08 
     23   21 5177  Ashton Miess                  10  Riverdale                      19:11.9  6:11 
     24   22 5126  Riley Foreyt                   9  Fennimore                      19:14.7  6:12 
     25   23 5194  Justin Reuter                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:14.8  6:12 
     26   24 5196  Dylan Rouse                   11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:16.5  6:13 
     27   25 5067  Parker Steele                 11  Boscobel                       19:18.8  6:13 
     28   26 5152  Nic Pennekamp                 12  Iowa-Grant                     19:25.6  6:16 
     29   27 5145  Felix Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                     19:27.7  6:16 
     30   28 5096  Michael Thompson              12  Darlington                     19:31.0  6:17 
     31   29 5132  Max Kenney                    11  Fennimore                      19:31.2  6:17 
     32   30 5150  Lucas Oyen                    12  Iowa-Grant                     19:40.8  6:21 
     33   31 5048  Owen Baertschi                12  Albany                         19:45.1  6:22 
     34   32 5191  Evan Matthews                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.7  6:22 
     35   33 5188  Logan Brandt                  11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:47.1  6:23 
     36   34 5189  Parker Johnson                11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:50.8  6:24 
     37   35 5123  Carter Bunn                    9  Fennimore                      20:00.9  6:27 
     38      5160  Brady Penniston               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:12.5  6:31 
     39   36 5094  Luis Rios                     11  Darlington                     20:18.3  6:33 
     40   37 5049  Brayden Bakken                 9  Albany                         20:21.1  6:34 
     41   38 5090  Liam Lansing                   9  Darlington                     20:22.4  6:34 
     42   39 5055  Drew Sertle                    9  Albany                         20:26.7  6:35 
     43   40 5175  Jackson Kinney                12  Riverdale                      20:43.6  6:41 
     44   41 5133  Anthony Linneman              12  Fennimore                      20:53.4  6:44 
     45   42 5179  Richie Stitzer                11  Riverdale                      21:07.6  6:48 
     46   43 5050  Brian Cid                     10  Albany                         21:09.5  6:49 
     47   44 5180  Will Stitzer                  12  Riverdale                      21:32.5  6:57 
     48   45 5051  Andy Gertsch                  11  Albany                         21:38.9  6:59 
     49   46 5129  Dominic Helms                 10  Fennimore                      21:45.3  7:01 
     50      5159  Nathan Nickels                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:55.3  7:04 
     51   47 5173  Dreyton Deglow                 9  Riverdale                      21:57.8  7:05 
     52   48 5124  Noah Connley                  12  Fennimore                      22:05.5  7:07 
     53   49 5181  Mason Werthwein               11  Riverdale                      22:31.2  7:15 
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                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    52  Boscobel                                   (18:05.3  90:26.2 1:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Levi Glasbrenner          11 17:04.0
       2     10  Ben Bohringer             11 18:11.9
       3     11  Blake Sander              12 18:21.2
       4     13  Brady Smith               11 18:22.9
       5     15  Evan Belz                 12 18:26.2
       6   ( 17) Gabe Davis                 9 18:30.1
       7   ( 25) Parker Steele             11 19:18.8

       2.    68  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:07.0  90:35.0 3:02.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nick Connolly             12 16:23.1
       2      4  Mason Aide                10 17:10.9
       3     18  Owen Laufenberg           10 18:44.7
       4     19  Caden Pennekamp           10 18:50.7
       5     26  Nic Pennekamp             12 19:25.6
       6   ( 27) Felix Bartolo-Garcia       9 19:27.7
       7   ( 30) Lucas Oyen                12 19:40.8

       3.    74  Darlington                                 (18:22.9  91:54.3 2:41.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rhett Reuter              11 16:49.7
       2      8  Cristian Guiterrez        12 18:03.6
       3     16  Caleb Weaver              12 18:28.9
       4     20  Ethan Thompson            11 19:01.1
       5     28  Michael Thompson          12 19:31.0
       6   ( 36) Luis Rios                 11 20:18.3
       7   ( 38) Liam Lansing               9 20:22.4

       4.    98  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (18:50.9  94:14.5 2:15.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Drew Robson               11 17:31.5
       2     14  Jackson Klang             11 18:25.0
       3     23  Justin Reuter             10 19:14.8
       4     24  Dylan Rouse               11 19:16.5
       5     32  Evan Matthews              9 19:46.7
       6   ( 33) Logan Brandt              11 19:47.1
       7   ( 34) Parker Johnson            11 19:50.8

       5.   123  Albany                                     (19:21.0  96:44.8 2:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gage Roth                 10 18:03.4
       2      9  Jesse Schwartz            11 18:08.5
       3     31  Owen Baertschi            12 19:45.1
       4     37  Brayden Bakken             9 20:21.1
       5     39  Drew Sertle                9 20:26.7
       6   ( 43) Brian Cid                 10 21:09.5
       7   ( 45) Andy Gertsch              11 21:38.9

       6.   139  Fennimore                                  (19:36.5  98:02.1 2:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Nick Needham               9 18:21.9
       2     22  Riley Foreyt               9 19:14.7
       3     29  Max Kenney                11 19:31.2
       4     35  Carter Bunn                9 20:00.9
       5     41  Anthony Linneman          12 20:53.4
       6   ( 46) Dominic Helms             10 21:45.3
       7   ( 48) Noah Connley              12 22:05.5



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   153  Riverdale                                  (20:06.1  100:30.2 3:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nicholas Stitzer          10 17:54.6
       2     21  Ashton Miess              10 19:11.9
       3     40  Jackson Kinney            12 20:43.6
       4     42  Richie Stitzer            11 21:07.6
       5     44  Will Stitzer              12 21:32.5
       6   ( 47) Dreyton Deglow             9 21:57.8
       7   ( 49) Mason Werthwein           11 22:31.2



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5056  Nathan Beck                   12  Boscobel                       19:24.1  6:15 
      2      5154  Cyle Steffl                    9  Iowa-Grant                     19:47.7  6:23 
      3      5193  Nate Reiff                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:58.6  6:26 
      4      5153  Albert Rosales                12  Iowa-Grant                     20:23.0  6:34 
      5    1 5089  Brandon Hardt                 12  Darlington                     20:44.6  6:41 
      6    2 5085  Ethan Aird                     9  Darlington                     20:55.3  6:45 
      7      5065  Hayden Schott                 10  Boscobel                       21:02.6  6:47 
      8      5146  Dylan Bingham                 11  Iowa-Grant                     21:06.0  6:48 
      9      5192  Hector Mendez                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:37.9  6:58 
     10    3 5092  Phillip McGowan                9  Darlington                     21:55.4  7:04 
     11      5062  Justis Moldrem                10  Boscobel                       22:00.9  7:06 
     12      5148  Ryan Esser                    12  Iowa-Grant                     22:13.9  7:10 
     13      5128  Skyler Gieseke                12  Fennimore                      22:19.7  7:12 
     14      5122  Alejandro Bonilla              9  Fennimore                      22:21.9  7:12 
     15      5134  Tec Mclimans                  10  Fennimore                      22:37.5  7:17 
     16    4 5087  Richard Cruz                  11  Darlington                     22:44.3  7:20 
     17      5053  Bailey Schroeder              12  Albany                         23:17.5  7:30 
     18      5174  Terik Jones                    9  Riverdale                      23:53.5  7:42 
     19      5061  Ethan Mccoullough             10  Boscobel                       24:59.6  8:03 
     20    5 5086  Jhovanny Cruz                 11  Darlington                     27:06.9  8:44 
    10/13/2020  5:44PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                         Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Darlington                                 (22:41.3  113:26.5 6:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brandon Hardt             12 20:44.6
       2      2  Ethan Aird                 9 20:55.3
       3      3  Phillip McGowan            9 21:55.4
       4      4  Richard Cruz              11 22:44.3
       5      5  Jhovanny Cruz             11 27:06.9


